
Kreis 204 Kreismeisterschaft Zielbewerb Wi. 2018-19 

Waldkraiburg, 27.10.2018

Ergebnis Herren

1 Huber Werner EC Irging-Simbach Herren 154 44 52 38 20

2 Stelzig Bernhard SC Reicheneibach Herren 143 38 55 32 18

3 Fusseder Franz SC Reicheneibach Herren 141 44 45 38 14

4 Mangstl Franz ESV Mitterskirchen Herren 138 46 52 36 4

5 Schmuderer Thomas ESV Mitterskirchen Herren 135 34 35 44 22

6 Sachs Werner EC Prienbach Herren 129 32 55 18 24

7 Greil Rainer ESC Rattenbach Herren 120 32 42 20 26

8 Stelzig Wolfgang SC Reicheneibach Herren 119 12 45 42 20

9 Landschützer Engelbert SV-DJK Wittibreut Herren 118 30 60 8 20

10 Berger Reinhard EC Wilhelmshöhe Herren 108 30 50 22 6

11 Hinteraicher Michael SV Gumpersdorf Herren 105 44 17 28 16

12 Neubauer Heinrich EC Irging-Simbach Herren 99 36 31 24 8

13 Kreuzeder Christoph ESC Rattenbach Herren 92 16 40 24 12

14 Schmuderer Martin ESV Mitterskirchen Herren 84 26 32 6 20

15 Altmannshofer Rainer EC Julbach Herren 83 26 27 20 10

16 Schacherbauer Stefan TSV Kirchdorf Herren 83 20 39 16 8

17 Danzer Fabian TSV Kirchdorf Herren 0 0 0 0 0

18 Schmidhuber Richard TSV Kirchdorf Herren 0 0 0 0 0

19 Niedermeier Manuel TSV Kirchdorf Herren 0 0 0 0 0

Ergebnis U14m

1 Kreuzeder Florian ESC Rattenbach U14m 126 24 40 40 22

2 Auerhammer Max ESV Mitterskirchen U14m 107 36 37 18 16

3 Wimmer Jonas SV-DJK Wittibreut U14m 62 24 12 12 14

4 Zanklmaier Michael ESV Mitterskirchen U14m 55 24 19 12 0

5 Mayer Manuel ESV Mitterskirchen U14m 54 18 22 14 0

6 Kreuzeder Martin ESC Rattenbach U14m 24 12 6 0 6

Ergebnis U14w

1 Thalbauer Julia SV-DJK Wittibreut U14w 46 6 14 18 8

2 Rumpf Lily ESV Mitterskirchen U14w 32 20 12 0 0

3 Kolböck Klara ESV Mitterskirchen U14w 28 6 4 18 0

Ergebnis U16m

1 Stelzig Andreas SC Reicheneibach U16m 119 40 35 26 18

2 Wimmer Alexander SV-DJK Wittibreut U16m 93 28 27 34 4

3 Tandler Nico EC Wilhelmshöhe U16m 89 32 25 24 8

4 Hamann Michael SC Reicheneibach U16m 89 34 35 18 2

5 Huber Matthias EC Wilhelmshöhe U16m 80 28 32 14 6

6 Zanklmaier Lorenz ESV Mitterskirchen U16m 75 28 37 6 4

7 Mühlstraßer Markus SV-DJK Wittibreut U16m 74 18 42 12 2

8 Hahn Mathias ESV Mitterskirchen U16m 71 22 29 20 0



Kreis 204 Kreismeisterschaft Zielbewerb Wi. 2018-19 

Waldkraiburg, 27.10.2018

Ergenis U16w

1 Hinteraicher Anna SV Gumpersdorf U16w 106 32 50 16 8

2 Thalbauer Sandra SV-DJK Wittibreut U16w 69 10 35 18 6

Ergebnis U19m

1 Empl Stefan SV Gumpersdorf U19m 149 52 39 34 24

2 Gruber Florian SC Reicheneibach U19m 113 34 47 22 10

3 Stelzig Michael SC Reicheneibach U19m 109 40 29 32 8

4 Sedlmaier Christoph SC Reicheneibach U19m 101 42 29 10 20

5 Eisenreich Tobias SC Reicheneibach U19m 91 20 27 26 18

6 Sabo Noel EC Prienbach U19m 90 26 40 18 6

7 Wimmer Florian SV-DJK Wittibreut U19m 70 26 22 22 0

Ergebnis U19w

1 Hamm Magdalena SC Reicheneibach U19w 104 18 32 28 26

2 Poidl Elisabeth TSV Massing 08 U19w 82 12 42 12 16

3 Mayer Stefanie TSV Massing 08 U19w 68 14 30 12 12

Ergebnis U23m

1 Glas Tobias EC Prienbach U23m 100 42 36 22 0

Ergenbnis U23w

1 Empl Maria SV Gumpersdorf U23w 130 42 32 42 14

2 Brandmüller Regina SV Gumpersdorf U23w 107 32 45 20 10

Wettbwerbsleiter Schiedsrichter Rechenbüro 

Karl-Heinz Andorfer Dieter Penk K-H Andorfer

stellv. Ko KSO Kreis 204 KGF Kreis 204
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 Vereinswertung:
 

1. SC Reicheneibach 

Stelzig Bernhard SC Reicheneibach Herren 143 38 55 32 18

Fusseder Franz SC Reicheneibach Herren 141 44 45 38 14

Stelzig Andreas SC Reicheneibach U16m 119 40 35 26 18

Stelzig Wolfgang SC Reicheneibach Herren 119 12 45 42 20

522

2. SV Gumpersdorf

Empl Stefan SV Gumpersdorf U19m 149 52 39 34 24

Empl Maria SV Gumpersdorf U23w 130 42 32 42 14

Brandmüller Regina SV Gumpersdorf U23w 107 32 45 20 10

Hinteraicher Anna SV Gumpersdorf U16w 106 32 50 16 8

492

3. ESV Mitterskirchen

Mangstl Franz ESV Mitterskirchen Herren 138 46 52 36 4

Schmuderer Thomas ESV Mitterskirchen Herren 135 34 35 44 22

Auerhammer Max ESV Mitterskirchen U14m 107 36 37 18 16

Schmuderer Martin ESV Mitterskirchen Herren 84 26 32 6 20

464

 

Wettbwerbsleiter Schiedsrichter Rechenbüro 

Karl-Heinz Andorfer Dieter Penk K-H Andorfer

stellv. Ko KSO Kreis 204 KGF Kreis 204

 


